Position

Clinical Services Manager | -
Nursing

Clinical Nurse
Administrative Secretary |
Clinical Nurse

Clinical Nurse

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Infection Control

Infection Control
Infection Control
Infection Control

Infection Control

Total Wages

$198,291

$155,732
$65.826
$51,256
$11,404

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$62,146

$42,020
$9,112
$16,876
$548



