Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Clinical Services Manager I - Nursing		San Mateo County	Infection Control	\$198,291	\$62,146
Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Infection Control	\$155,732	\$42,020
Administrative Secretary I		San Mateo County	Infection Control	\$65,826	\$9,112
Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Infection Control	\$51,256	\$16,876
Clinical Nurse		San Mateo County	Infection Control	\$11,404	\$548